
Advance registration required for all trips.  
Most day and all overnight trips require a 

pre-trip meeting. Please visit our website for 
cancellation terms. Schedule is subject to 

change; for updates and more details on these 
programs, please refer to  
our website or Facebook.

umaine.edu/mainebound | facebook.com/mainebound | (207) 581-1794 
5795 Maine Bound Adventure Center | 46 Sebago Road, UMaine, Orono, 04469

Scan QR Code for 
Trip Descriptions and                   
Online Registration: 

umaine.edu/mainebound

Camden Ice Climbing
Saturday, Feb. 3
Member: $55; Non-Member: $65
Katahdin Winter Ascent
Feb. 10-11 & 24-25
Member: $150; Non-Member: $175
Bangor Ice Climbing
Friday, Feb. 16, 1:00-6:00 p.m.
Member: $35; Non-Member: $45
Katahdin Woods and Waters 
Snowshoeing and Camping
Saturday Feb. 17 & Sunday Feb 18
Member: $75; Non-Member: $90
Acadia XC Skiing
Sunday, Feb. 25
Member: $35; Non-Member: $45
Great Pond Wildlands  
Intro to Winter Camping
Mar. 3-4
Member: $85; Non-Member: $100
Outer Banks Spring Break Adventure
Mar. 10-17
Member: $650; Non-Member: $750

Kenduskeag Canoe Race Prep
Friday, Apr. 13, 2:00-6:00 p.m.
Member: $30; Non-Member: $36
Sport Climbing at Rumney Rocks
Saturday Apr. 14 & Sunday Apr. 15
Member: $85; Non-Member: $100
Acadia Trad Climbing
Saturday Apr. 21 & Sunday Apr. 22
Member: $85; Non-Member: $100
Intro to Whitewater Kayaking
Friday, Apr. 27 & Saturday, Apr. 28
Member: $50; Non-Member: $60

Clinics

Maine Bound Outdoor Adventures - Spring 2018

Lead Climbing Clinics
Tuesdays, Feb. 13, Mar. 6, Apr. 10
All dates 6:00-9:00 p.m.
At Maine Bound Adventure Center
Member: $5; Non-Member: $10   

Kayak Roll Clinics
Sundays, Feb. 25, Mar. 25, Apr. 22
All dates 6:30-8:30 p.m.
At Rec Center Pool
Member: $20; Non-Member: $30

Gym to Crag Course
Tuesdays, Feb. 27-Apr. 10, 4:00-6:00 p.m.
At Maine Bound Adventure Center
Member: $12 (per session);
Non-Member: $15 (per session)

Boat Nights in Wallace Pool
Sundays, Jan. 28 - Mar. 4, 4:00-6:00 p.m.
Member: FREE; Non-Member: $5

Cross Country Ski Clinics
Friday, Feb. 9, 3:30 p.m., 
Wednesday, Feb. 21, 4:00 p.m., 
Thursday, Mar. 1, 4:00 p.m.
At Maine Bound Adventure Center 
Member: $12; Non-Member: $15

#UMaineInMotion

 Trips

The University of Maine does not discriminate on the grounds of race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, including transgender status and gender expression, national origin, citizenship status, age, disability, genetic information or veteran status in 
employment, education, and all other programs and activities. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding nondiscrimination policies: Director, Office of Equal Opportunity, 101 North Stevens Hall, 207.581.1226.

 Events
Winter Carnival
Friday February 9, 12:00-4:00 p.m.
On the UMaine Mall
Annual Gear Sale
Sunday, Apr. 8, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
At Maine Bound Adventure Center

 Certification Courses
SOLO Wilderness First Responder
Jan. 6-13
Member: $550; Non-Member: $650
AIARE 1
Feb. 9 & 10 at Mt. Washington
Mar. 3 & 4 at Sugarloaf
Member: $315; Non-Member: $350
SOLO Wilderness First Aid
Saturday March 31 & Sunday April 1
Member: $150; Non-Member: $165


